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Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *CZE   -14 M 4,00/55/13.00   864,86 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00   618,75 
2   Theerova Ella *CZE   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Sattler Ferdinand *GER   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   765,06 
2   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 4,50/52   415,66 

Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta *CZE   -21 F 0,50/55/13.00   683,62 

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *CZE   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 

Open Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25   841,81 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Beran Tadeas *CZE   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   616,22 
2   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 

Over 35 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 4,00/55/12.00   945,95 
2   Vesela Jitka *CZE   35+ F 3,50/55/16.00   695,95 
3   Eyerova Katerina *CZE   35+ F 1,50/55/16.00   668,92 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *CZE   35+ M 4,00/55/10.75   964,71 
2   Ballus Roca Jordi *ESP   35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   876,47 
3   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
3   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *CZE   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
3   Skoda Stepan *CZE   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
6   Skoda Martin *CZE   35+ M 4,25/55/13.00   755,88 
7   Cederquist Stellan *SWE   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00   735,29 

Over 45 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Boekee Belinda *NED   45+ F 1,00/52/13.00   808,82 
2   Hruba Hedvika *CZE   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Zarauz Armando *ESP   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25   925,93 
2   Resl Daniel *CZE   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00   771,60 

Over 55 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vluymans Ingrid *BEL   55+ F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte *NOR   55+ F 2,00/52/16.00   647,06 

Over 55 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Lund Stefan *SWE   55+ M 4,50/55/12.00   915,58 
2   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 4,00/55/12.00   909,09 
3   Nemeth Gabor *HUN   55+ M 2,00/55/12.00   883,12 
4   Dokoupil Tom *NED   55+ M 1,50/55/12.00   876,62 
5   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 4,00/37   51,95 
6   Soer Gerard J.Paul *MON   55+ M 3,00/37   38,96 
7   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 0,00/37    

Over 65 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 4,00/52/13.00   852,94 
2   Sattler Ulrich *GER   65+ M 0,50/52/14.25   713,24 
3   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 2,00/37   29,41 
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Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kucerova Katerina *CZE   -10 F 1250   459,56 
2   Gerencsery Nela *CZE   -10 F 810   297,79 
3   Kotynkova Victorie *CZE   -10 F 500   183,82 
4   Knotkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F 260   95,59 
5   Hodbodova Adela *CZE   -10 F 80   29,41 
5   Kotynkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F 80   29,41 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hodbod Adam *CZE   -10 M 1060   265,00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Sebastian *CZE   -12 M 860   139,16 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie *CZE   -14 F 4500   849,06 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *CZE   -14 M 3500   527,90 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 2640   252,87 
2   Theerova Ella *CZE   -17 F 690   66,09 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 410   34,02 

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jerglova Radka *CZE   -21 F 2920   259,33 
2   Theerova Alzbeta *CZE   -21 F 1870   166,07 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *CZE   -21 M 2400   190,93 

Over 35 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 2850   475,00 
2   Eyerova Katerina *CZE   35+ F 2140   356,67 
3   Gerencsery Martina *CZE   35+ F DNS    

Over 35 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *CZE   35+ M 7850   707,21 
2   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 3000   270,27 

Over 45 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schober Martin *AUT   45+ M DNS    

Over 55 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vluymans Ingrid *BEL   55+ F 1700   459,46 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte *NOR   55+ F 1050   283,78 

Over 55 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 3660   1143,75 
2   Dokoupil Tom *NED   55+ M 2120   662,50 
3   Lund Stefan *SWE   55+ M 1710   534,38 
4   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 1410   440,62 
5   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 1190   371,88 

Over 65 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 2170   723,33 
2   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 320   106,67 
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Over 75 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Thompson Juliet *GBR   75+ F 1010   480,95 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 12,1m   97,89 

Over 35 Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 16,1m   262,25 

Over 35 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 25,2m   338,92 

Over 55 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 22,3m   392,31 
2   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 16,2m   235,90 
3   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 13,0m   153,85 

Over 65 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 15,9m   481,82 
2   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 12,1m   366,67 

Under 17 Boys Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 415,66  34,02  97,89  547,57 

Over 35 Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 945,95  475,00  262,25  1683,20 
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Over 35 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 811,76  270,27  338,92  1420,95 

Over 55 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 909,09  1143,75  392,31  2445,15 
2   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 0,00  440,62  235,90  676,52 
3   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 51,95  371,88  153,85  577,68 

Over 65 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 852,94  723,33  366,67  1942,94 
2   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 29,41  106,67  481,82  617,90 

Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 945,95  475,00  262,25  1683,20 
2   Vluymans Ingrid *BEL   55+ F 750,00  459,46    1209,46 
3   Eyerova Katerina *CZE   35+ F 668,92  356,67    1025,59 
4   Finstad Hanne Lotte *NOR   55+ F 647,06  283,78    930,84 
5   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 618,75  252,87    871,62 
6   Theerova Alzbeta *CZE   -21 F 683,62  166,07    849,69 
7   Vesela Sofie *CZE   -14 F   849,06    849,06 
8   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 841,81      841,81 
9   Boekee Belinda *NED   45+ F 808,82      808,82 

10   Hruba Hedvika *CZE   45+ F 750,00      750,00 
11   Vesela Jitka *CZE   35+ F 695,95      695,95 
12   Theerova Ella *CZE   -17 F 587,50  66,09    653,59 
13   Thompson Juliet *GBR   75+ F   480,95    480,95 
14   Kucerova Katerina *CZE   -10 F   459,56    459,56 
15   Gerencsery Nela *CZE   -10 F   297,79    297,79 
16   Jerglova Radka *CZE   -21 F   259,33    259,33 
17   Kotynkova Victorie *CZE   -10 F   183,82    183,82 
18   Knotkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F   95,59    95,59 
19   Hodbodova Adela *CZE   -10 F   29,41    29,41 
19   Kotynkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F   29,41    29,41 
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Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 909,09  1143,75  392,31  2445,15 
2   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 852,94  723,33  366,67  1942,94 
3   Dokoupil Tom *NED   55+ M 876,62  662,50    1539,12 
4   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *CZE   35+ M 811,76  707,21    1518,97 
5   Lund Stefan *SWE   55+ M 915,58  534,38    1449,96 
6   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 811,76  270,27  338,92  1420,95 
7   Vesely Tobias *CZE   -14 M 864,86  527,90    1392,76 
8   Vesely Petr *CZE   35+ M 964,71      964,71 
9   Zarauz Armando *ESP   45+ M 925,93      925,93 

10   Nemeth Gabor *HUN   55+ M 883,12      883,12 
11   Ballus Roca Jordi *ESP   35+ M 876,47      876,47 
12   Skoda Stepan *CZE   35+ M 811,76      811,76 
13   Dlouhy Adam *CZE   -21 M 610,81  190,93    801,74 
14   Resl Daniel *CZE   45+ M 771,60      771,60 
15   Sattler Ferdinand *GER   -17 M 765,06      765,06 
16   Skoda Martin *CZE   35+ M 755,88      755,88 
17   Cederquist Stellan *SWE   35+ M 735,29      735,29 
18   Sattler Ulrich *GER   65+ M 713,24      713,24 
19   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 0,00  440,62  235,90  676,52 
20   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 29,41  106,67  481,82  617,90 
21   Beran Tadeas *CZE   Ope M 616,22      616,22 
22   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 51,95  371,88  153,85  577,68 
23   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 572,97      572,97 
24   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 415,66  34,02  97,89  547,57 
25   Hodbod Adam *CZE   -10 M   265,00    265,00 
26   Gerencsery Sebastian *CZE   -12 M   139,16    139,16 
27   Soer Gerard J.Paul *MON   55+ M 38,96      38,96 

Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25   841,81 
2   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 4,00/55/12.00   945,95 
3   Theerova Alzbeta *CZE   -21 F 0,50/55/13.00   683,62 
4   Boekee Belinda *NED   45+ F 1,00/52/13.00   808,82 
5   Vesela Jitka *CZE   35+ F 3,50/55/16.00   695,95 
6   Hruba Hedvika *CZE   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 
6   Vluymans Ingrid *BEL   55+ F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 
8   Eyerova Katerina *CZE   35+ F 1,50/55/16.00   668,92 
8   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00   618,75 

10   Theerova Ella *CZE   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 
11   Finstad Hanne Lotte *NOR   55+ F 2,00/52/16.00   647,06 
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Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *CZE   35+ M 4,00/55/10.75   964,71 
2   Zarauz Armando *ESP   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25   925,93 
3   Ballus Roca Jordi *ESP   35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   876,47 
4   Lund Stefan *SWE   55+ M 4,50/55/12.00   915,58 
5   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 4,00/55/12.00   909,09 
6   Sattler Ferdinand *GER   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   765,06 
7   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
7   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *CZE   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
7   Skoda Stepan *CZE   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 

10   Nemeth Gabor *HUN   55+ M 2,00/55/12.00   883,12 
11   Dokoupil Tom *NED   55+ M 1,50/55/12.00   876,62 
12   Skoda Martin *CZE   35+ M 4,25/55/13.00   755,88 
13   Vesely Tobias *CZE   -14 M 4,00/55/13.00   864,86 
14   Beran Tadeas *CZE   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   616,22 
15   Cederquist Stellan *SWE   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00   735,29 
15   Dlouhy Adam *CZE   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 
15   Resl Daniel *CZE   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00   771,60 
18   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 
19   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 4,00/52/13.00   852,94 
20   Sattler Ulrich *GER   65+ M 0,50/52/14.25   713,24 
21   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 4,50/52   415,66 
22   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 4,00/37   51,95 
23   Soer Gerard J.Paul *MON   55+ M 3,00/37   38,96 
24   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 2,00/37   29,41 
25   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 0,00/37    

Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 25,2m   338,92 
2   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 22,3m   392,31 
3   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 16,2m   235,90 
4   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 15,9m   481,82 
5   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 13,0m   153,85 
6   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 12,1m   366,67 
6   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 12,1m   97,89 

Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 16,1m   262,25 
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Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *CZE   35+ M 7850   707,21 
2   Saintviteux Yves *BEL   55+ M 3660   1143,75 
3   Vesely Tobias *CZE   -14 M 3500   527,90 
4   Bernatowicz Tomasz *POL   35+ M 3000   270,27 
5   Dlouhy Adam *CZE   -21 M 2400   190,93 
6   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M 2170   723,33 
7   Dokoupil Tom *NED   55+ M 2120   662,50 
8   Lund Stefan *SWE   55+ M 1710   534,38 
9   Nosek Michal *CZE   55+ M 1410   440,62 

10   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 1190   371,88 
11   Hodbod Adam *CZE   -10 M 1060   265,00 
12   Gerencsery Sebastian *CZE   -12 M 860   139,16 
13   Lamper Denis *CZE   -17 M 410   34,02 
14   Rowlands Rodney *GBR   65+ M 320   106,67 
15   Schober Martin *AUT   45+ M DNS    

Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie *CZE   -14 F 4500   849,06 
2   Jerglova Radka *CZE   -21 F 2920   259,33 
3   Cederquist Linnea *SWE   35+ F 2850   475,00 
4   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 2640   252,87 
5   Eyerova Katerina *CZE   35+ F 2140   356,67 
6   Theerova Alzbeta *CZE   -21 F 1870   166,07 
7   Vluymans Ingrid *BEL   55+ F 1700   459,46 
8   Kucerova Katerina *CZE   -10 F 1250   459,56 
9   Finstad Hanne Lotte *NOR   55+ F 1050   283,78 

10   Thompson Juliet *GBR   75+ F 1010   480,95 
11   Gerencsery Nela *CZE   -10 F 810   297,79 
12   Theerova Ella *CZE   -17 F 690   66,09 
13   Kotynkova Victorie *CZE   -10 F 500   183,82 
14   Knotkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F 260   95,59 
15   Hodbodova Adela *CZE   -10 F 80   29,41 
15   Kotynkova Sofie *CZE   -10 F 80   29,41 
17   Gerencsery Martina *CZE   35+ F DNS    

Chief Judge
Lang Martin

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


